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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,754	 268,850	 25
	 2.		 Arkansas	 8,061	 185,405	 23
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,853	 180,638	 23
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,251	 152,286	 21
	 5.		 Mississippi State	 6,946	 166,721	 24
	 6.		 Texas	 5,848	 122,825	 21
	 7.		 Clemson	 4,780	 105,172	 22
	 8.		 Florida State	 4,612	 110,701	 24
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,509	 112,739	 25
10.		 Florida	 3,536	 95,486	 27
11.		 TCU	 3,477	 76,497	 22
12.		 Rice	 3,299	 65,981	 20
	13.	 Hawaii	 3,275	 65,518	 20
	14.	 Alabama	 3,100	 62,006	 20
	15.	 Southern Miss	 3,088	 67,952	 22
16.	 Arizona State	 2,760	 44,171	 16
	17.	 Baylor	 2,743	 63,095	 23
18.	 Auburn	 2,688	 64,533	 24
19.	 Virginia	 2,681	 64,344	 24
	20.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,658	 69,115	 26
21.	 Arizona	 2,583	 69,754	 27
	22.		 Nebraska	 2,524	 22,719	 9
	23.	 Texas Tech	 2,473	 42,043	 17
24.	 East Carolina	 2,446	 53,832	 22
	25.	 Vanderbilt	 2,413	 62,758	 26
26.	 Wichita State	 2,384	 42,924	 18
27.		 Oregon State	 2,204	 35,277	 16
	28.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,131	 44,767	 21
29.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,128	 40,438	 19
30.		 Creighton	 2,121	 19,093	 9
	31.		 Tulane	 2,085	 47,977	 23
32.	 Georgia	 1,818	 38,193	 21
	33.		 Kentucky	 1,771	 37,192	 21
34.	 Tennessee	 1,768	 28,292	 16
35.	 Stanford	 1,697	 28,858	 17
36.	 NC State	 1,687	 38,813	 23
37.	 Fresno State	 1,632	 22,857	 14
	38.		 Indiana	 1,625	 12,997	 8
	39.	 Louisville	 1,604	 43,333	 27
	40.	 South Alabama	 1,572	 28,297	 18
41.	 UCF	 1,543	 33,951	 22
42.	 Georgia Southern	 1,492	 29,852	 20
43.	 Oregon	 1,462	 26,329	 18
	44.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 24,603	 17
	45.	 Texas State	 1,369	 26,025	 19
	46.	 Georgia Tech	 1,328	 30,566	 23

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,754	 268,850	 25
	 2.		 Arkansas	 8,061	 185,405	 23
	 3.		 Ole Miss	 7,853	 180,638	 23
	 4.		 Mississippi State	 6,946	 166,721	 24
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,251	 152,286	 21
	 6.		 Texas	 5,848	 122,825	 21
	 7.		 Texas A&M	 4,509	 112,739	 25
	 8.		 Florida State	 4,612	 110,701	 24
	 9.		 Clemson	 4,780	 105,172	 22
10.		 Florida	 3,536	 95,486	 27
11.		 TCU	 3,477	 76,497	 22
12.	 Arizona	 2,583	 69,754	 27
13.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,658	 69,115	 26
14.	 Southern Miss	 3,088	 67,952	 22
15.		 Rice	 3,299	 65,981	 20
	16.	 Hawaii	 3,275	 65,518	 20
17.	 Auburn	 2,688	 64,533	 24
18.	 Virginia	 2,681	 64,344	 24
	19.	 Baylor	 2,743	 63,095	 23
	20.	 Vanderbilt	 2,413	 62,758	 26
	21.	 Alabama	 3,100	 62,006	 20
22.	 East Carolina	 2,446	 53,832	 22
23.		 Tulane	 2,085	 47,977	 23
	24.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,131	 44,767	 21
25.	 Arizona State	 2,760	 44,171	 16
	26.	 Louisville	 1,604	 43,333	 27
27.	 Wichita State	 2,384	 42,924	 18
	28.	 Texas Tech	 2,473	 42,043	 17
29.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,128	 40,438	 19
30.	 NC State	 1,687	 38,813	 23
31.	 Georgia	 1,818	 38,193	 21
	32.		 Kentucky	 1,771	 37,192	 21
33.		 Oregon State	 2,204	 35,277	 16
34.	 UCF	 1,543	 33,951	 22
	35.	 Georgia Tech	 1,328	 30,566	 23
36.	 Georgia Southern	 1,492	 29,852	 20
37.	 Stanford	 1,697	 28,858	 17
38.	 South Alabama	 1,572	 28,297	 18
39.	 Tennessee	 1,768	 28,292	 16
40.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,108	 26,612	 24
41.	 Oregon	 1,462	 26,329	 18
	42.	 Texas State	 1,369	 26,025	 19
43.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 24,603	 17


